
 

                                 PRIMARY CLASS TIMETABLE    2022-23 

1 A MRS DIPIKA 

DAYS ASSEM
BLY 

PD 
1 

PD 
2 

F.BRE
AK 

PD 
3 

PD 
4 

PD 
5 

 PD 
6 

PD 
7 

PD 
8 

PD 
0 

 7:40- 
8:10 

8:10- 
8:50 
 

8:50- 
9:25 
 
 

9:25- 
9:35 
 
 

9:35- 
10:10 
 
 

10:10-
10:45 

10:45 
-11:20 

11:2
011:
40 
 

11:40-
12:20 
 

12:20- 
12:55 
 
 

12:55-1:30 
 

1:30- 2:00 
 
 

MON - HINDI GK 
DEEPI
KA 

- MATH ENG LIB B EVS EVS COM READING 

TUES - HINDI MATH
S 

- GAME 
PD 

ENG ART R L.SC 
P 

EVS EVS 
 

READING 

WED - HINDI HINDI - ENG CRAFT MATH E ENG 
GRAM 
G R 

EVS A/DRIVE READING 

THUR
S 

- HINDI MATH
S 

- ENG 
 

ENG 
GRAM 
G R 

EVS A HINDI 
GRAM 
M J 
 

COM COM READING 

FRI - HINDI 
 

GAME
S 
R M 

-- ENG 
 

EVS MUSIC K MATH CCA 
 

CCA READING 

SAT - MOVI
E 

MATH
S 

 M.M ENG HINDI 
GRAM 
M J 

 EVS 
PRACT 
 

COM MATH READING 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

SUBJECT TEACHERS 

ENGLISH MRS ANAGHA 

HINDI MRS DEEPIKA 

MATHS MRS DEEPIKA 

EVS MISS HIMSHWETA 

COMPUTER MISS HIMSHWETA 

GK MRS DEEPIKA / MRS APARNA 

L .SC MRS APARNA/ ANAGHA 

LIBRARY MRS PROMILA 

ART/CRAFT MISS SARIKA 

MUSIC MRS RASHMI 

MOVIE MRS DEEPIKA 

GAMES MRS RASHMI,PROMILA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

1 B     MRS ANAGHA 

DAYS ASSEM
BLY 

PD 
1 

PD 
2 

F.B PD 
3 

PD 
4 

PD 
5 

 PD 
6 

PD 
7 

PD 
8 

PD 
0 

 7:40- 
8:10 

8:10- 
8:50 
 

8:50- 
9:25 
 
 

9:25-
9:35 
 
 

9:35- 
10:10 
 
 

10:10-
10:45 

10:45 
-11:20 

11:20-
11:40 
 

11:40-
12:20 
 

12:20- 
12:55 
 
 

12:55-
1:30 
 

1:30- 2:00 
 
 

MON - ENG ENG 
GRA 
G R 

- LIB MATHS COMP B HINDI HINDI EVS READING 

TUES - ENG 

 

ENG 
GRA 
G R 

- GAME 
R M 

MATHS MUSIC R HINDI EVS EVS READING 

WED - ENG MATH - G K 
M.J 

EVS COMP E COMP HINDI A/DRIV
E 

READING 

THUR
S 

- ENG GAME
S 
R M 
 

- MATHS MATHS CRAFT A EVS 
 

HINDI HINDI 
 

READING 

FRI - ENG 
 

MATH - HINDI 
GRAM 
P  

ART 
 

L.SC 
H G 

K EVS CCA CCA READING 

SAT - MOVIE EVS - ENG M.M 
 
 
 

COMP 
 

 MATHS HINDI 
GRAM 
P 

EVS READING 

 



 

 

 

 

 

SUBJECT TEACHERS 

ENGLISH MRS ANAGHA 

HINDI MRS DEEPIKA 

MATHS MISS SONAL 

EVS MRS ANAGHA 

COMPUTER MISS HIMSHWETA 

GK MEENAKSHI JANI 

L .SC MRS APARNA/ HEMLATA 

LIBRARY MRS PROMILA 

ART MISS SARIKA 

MUSIC MRS RASHMI 

CRAFT MISS SARIKA 

GAMES MRS RASHMI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

2 A     MISS SONAL DAHIYA 

DAYS ASS PD 
1 

PD 
2 

F.BREAK PD 
3 

PD 
4 

PD 
5 

 PD 
6 

PD 
7 

PD 
8 

PD 
0 

 7:40- 
8:10 

8:10- 
8:50 
 

8:50- 
9:25 
 
 

9:25- 
9:35 
 
 

9:35- 
10:10 
 
 

10:10- 
10:45 

10:45 
-11:20 

11:20-
11:40 
 

11:40- 
12:20 
 

12:20- 
12:55 
 
 

12:55- 
1:30 
 

1:30- 2:00 
 
 

MON - ENG ENG 
GRA 
K B 

- HINDI HINDI MATHS B EVS EVS 
PRACT 
NUPUR 

COMP READING 

TUES - ENG GAMES 
R M 

- HINDI CRAFT EVS R LIB MATHS 
 

MATHS READING 

WED - ENG MUSIC 
R M 

- HINDI MATHS COMP E COMP EVS A/DRIVE READING 

THURS - ENG GAMES 
P D 

- HINDI ART M.M     
P 
 

A GK  
H G 
 

EVS EVS READING 

FRI - ‘ENG 
 

HINDI - HINDI COMP 
 

EVS K MATHS 
 

CCA CCA READING 

SAT - MOVIE ENG - MATHS 
 

L.SC 
H G 
 

EVS  HINDI 
GRAM 
HG 

ENG 
GRAM 
K B 

M.M 
P 

READING 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

SUBJECT TEACHERS 

ENGLISH MISS  SONAL 

HINDI MRS HEMLATA GOYAL 

MATHS MISS SONAL 

EVS MRS ANAGHA 

COMPUTER MRS MANISHA  

GK MRS APARNA  HEMLATA 

L .SC MRS APARNA/ HEMLATA 

LIBRARY MRS PROMILA 

ART MISS SARIKA 

MUSIC MRS RASHMI 

CRAFT MISS SARIKA 

GAMES MRS RASHMI.PROMILA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

CLASS 2 B         MISS HIMSHWETA 

DAYS ASSEMBLY PD 
1 

PD 
2 

F.BREAK PD 
3 

PD 
4 

PD 
5 

 PD 
6 

PD 
7 

PD 
8 

PD 
0 

 7:40- 
8:10 

8:10- 
8:50 
 

8:50- 
9:25 
 
 

9:25- 
9:35 
 
 

9:35- 
10:10 
 
 

10:10- 
10:45 

10:45 
-11:20 

11:20-
11:40 
 

11:40- 
12:20 
 

12:20- 
12:55 
 
 

12:55- 
1:30 
 

1:30- 2:00 
 
 

MON - HINDI EVS - EVS 
PRACT 
NUPUR 

ART MATHS B GAMES 
R M 

ENG 
 

ENG READING 

TUES - HINDI GK 
H G 

- ENG 
GRA 
NUPUR 

LIB 
 

EVS 
 

R EVS M.M 
K B 

M.M 
K B 

READING 

WED - HINDI HINDI 
GRAM 
H G 

- EVS MATHS ENG 
GRAM 
NUPUR 

E ENG 
 

COMP A/DRIVE READING 

THURS - HINDI EVS - COMP COMP MUSIC A MATHS ENG ENG READING 

FRI - HINDI 
 

EVS 
 

- L .SC 
R M 

MATHS 
 

ENG  
 

K GAMES 
R M 
 

CCA 
 

CCA READING 

SAT - MOVIE HINDI 
GRAM 
HG 
 

- EVS 
 

COMP ENG  MATHS MATHS HINDI READING 

 

 

 



 

SUBJECT TEACHERS 

ENGLISH MISS SONAL 

HINDI MISS HIMSHWETA 

MATHS MRS DEEPIKA 

EVS MISS HIMSHWETA 

COMPUTER MRS MANISHA  

GK MRS APARNA/ HEMLATA 

L .SC MRS APARNA/RASHMI 

LIBRARY MRS PROMILA 

ART MISS SARIKA 

MUSIC MRS RASHMI 

CRAFT MISS SARIKA 

GAMES MRS RASHMI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

CLASS 3 A    MRS GURMEET 

 

DAYS ASSEMBLY PD 
1 

PD 
2 

F.BREAK PD 
3 

PD 
4 

PD 
5 

 PD 
6 

PD 
7 

PD 
8 

PD 
0 

 7:40- 
8:10 

8:10- 
8:50 
 

8:50- 
9:25 
 
 

9:25- 
9:35 
 
 

9:35- 
10:10 
 
 

10:10- 
10:45 

10:45 
-11:20 

11:20-
11:40 
 

11:40- 
12:20 
 

12:20- 
12:55 
 
 

12:55- 
1:30 
 

1:30- 2:00 
 
 

MON - ENG L.SC 
HG 

- MATHS MATHS EVS B EVS HINDI HINDI READING 

TUES - ENG G K 
P 
 

- MATHS EVS HINDI R GAMES 
R M 

COMP COMP READING 

WED - ENG ENG - LIB HINDI MUSIC E EVS MATHS A/DRIVE READIN 

THURS - ENG ART - HINDI HINDI EVS A EVS MATHS MATHS READIN 

FRI - ENG CRAFT - GAME 
P D 
 

MATHS 
 

HINDI K EVS 
 

CCA 
 

CCA READIN 

SAT - MOVIE M M  
PRIYANKA 

- COMP HINDI 
GRAM 
M.J 

EVS 
PRACT 
NUPUR 

 ENG 
GRAM 
G R 

ENG 
 

COMP READIN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

SUBJECT TEACHERS 

ENGLISH MRS  GURMEET 

HINDI MEENAKSHI JANI 

MATHS MRS  PRIYANKA  

EVS MRS NUPUR 

COMPUTER MRS MANISHA  

GK MRS  PRIYANKA 

L.SC MRS HEMLATA GOYAL 

LIBRARY MRS PROMILA 

ART MISS SARIKA 

MUSIC MRS RASHMI 

CRAFT MISS SARIKA 

GAMES MRS RASHMI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Class 3 B        MRS KALPANA BORA 

 

DAYS ASSEMBLY PD 
1 

PD 
2 

F.BREAK PD 
3 

PD 
4 

PD 
5 

 PD 
6 

PD 
7 

PD 
8 

PD 
0 

 7:40- 
8:10 

8:10- 
8:50 
 

8:50- 
9:25 
 
 

9:25- 
9:35 
 
 

9:35- 
10:10 
 
 

10:10- 
10:45 

10:45 
-11:20 

11:20-
11:40 
 

11:40- 
12:20 
 

12:20- 
12:55 
 
 

12:55- 
1:30 
 

1:30- 2:00 
 
 

MON - ENG GAMES 
P D 

- EVS MUSIC HINDI B HINDI COMP MATHS READING 

TUES - ENG EVS - EVS GK 
DEEPIKA 

HINDI R CRAFT MATHS MATHS READING 

WED - ENG ENG - MATHS MATHS HINDI E HINDI EVS A/DRIVE READING 

THURS – ENG ENG - LIB HINDI EVS A MATHS COMP COMP READING 

FRI - ENG 
 

EVS 
M.J 

- ART GAMES 
P D 

HINDI K MATHS CCA CCA READING 

SAT - MOVIE ENG 
GRAM 

- L,SC 
M.J. 
 

M.M HINDI 
GRAM 

 COMP EVS EVS 
PRACT 
M.J. 

READING 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SUBJECT TEACHERS 

ENGLISH MRS KALPANA 

HINDI MRS PRIYANKA 

MATHS MRS PRIYANKA 

EVS MRS JANI 

COMPUTER MRS MANISHA 

GK MRS APARNA/ DEEPIKA 

L.SC MEENAKSHI JANI 

LIBRARY MRS PROMILA 

ART MISS SARIKA 

MUSIC MRS RASHMI 

CRAFT MISS SARIKA 

GAMES MRS PROMILA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Class 4  MEENAKSHI JANI 

 

DAYS ASSEMBLY PD 
1 

PD 
2 

F.BREAK PD 
3 

PD 
4 

PD 
5 

 PD 
6 

PD 
7 

PD 
8 

PD 
0 

 7:40- 
8:10 

8:10- 
8:50 
 

8:50- 
9:25 
 
 

9:25- 
9:35 
 
 

9:35- 
10:10 
 
 

10:10- 
10:45 

10:45 
-11:20 

11:20-
11:40 
 

11:40- 
12:20 
 

12:20- 
12:55 
 
 

12:55- 
1:30 
 

1:30- 2:00 
 
 

MON - HINDI HINDI - MATHS 
 

GAMES 
PD 

ART B ENG ENG EVS READING 

TUES - HINDI COMP - COMP ENG G K 
SONAL 

R MATHS EVS L.SC 
H G 

READING 

WED - HINDI HINDI - MUSIC MATHS ENG E LIB EVS A/DRIVE READING 

THURS - HINDI COMP - CRAFT MATHS MATHS A ENG ENG EVS READING 

FRI - HINDI 
 

GAMES 
PD 

- MATHS EVS 
PRACT 

EVS K ENG CCA CCA READING 

SAT - MOVIE COMP - M.M MATHS ENG 
GRAM 

 HINDI 
GRAM 

EVS EVS READING 

             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

SUBJECT TEACHERS 

ENGLISH MRS GURMEET 

HINDI MEENAKSHI JANI 

MATHS MRS KALPANA 

EVS MRS NUPUR 

COMPUTER MRS MANISHA  

GK MISS SONAL 

L.SC MRS APARNA/ HEMLATA GOYAL 

LIBRARY MRS PROMILA 

ART MISS SARIKA 

MUSIC MRS RASHMI 

CRAFT MISS SARIKA 

GAMES MRS PROMILA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Class 5   MRS NUPUR 

 

DAYS ASSEMBL
Y 

PD 
1 

PD 
2 

F.BREA
K 

PD 
3 

PD 
4 

PD 
5 

 PD 
6 

PD 
7 

PD 
8 

PD 
0 

 7:40- 
8:10 

8:10- 
8:50 
 

8:50- 
9:25 
 
 

9:25- 
9:35 
 
 

9:35- 
10:10 
 
 

10:10-
10:45 

10:45 
-11:20 

11:20
-
11:40 
 

11:40-
12:20 
 

12:20- 
12:55 
 
 

12:55-
1:30 
 

1:30- 
2:00 
 
 

MON - EVS COM
P 

- COMP ENG HINDI B HINDI MATH
S 

MATHS READIN
G 

TUES - EVS MATH - ART COMP HINDI R ENG ENG EVS READIN
G 

WED - EVS LIB - ENG GAME
S 
P D 

HINDI E HINDI MATH
S 

A/DRIV
E 

READIN
G 

THUR
S 

- EVS HINDI - MUSI
C 

GK 
A K 

ENG A CRAFT MATH
S 
 

MATHS READIN
G 

FRI - EVS COM
P 

- ENG HINDI 
 
  

GAME
S 
PD 

K  
MATH
S 

CCA CCA READIN
G 

SAT - MOVI
E 

EVS - ENG ENG 
GRAM 

M.M  EVS 
PRACT 

HINDI L.SC 
HG 

READIN
G 

            V 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

SUBJECT TEACHERS 

ENGLISH MRS GURMEET 

HINDI HEMLATA GOYAL 

MATHS MRS KALPANA 

EVS MRS NUPUR 

COMPUTER MRS MANISHA  

GK MRS ANAGHA 

L.SC MRS APARNA/HEMLATA GOYAL 

LIBRARY MRS PROMILA 

ART/CRAFT MISS SARIKA 

MUSIC MRS RASHMI 

DANCE MISS SARIKA 

GAMES MRS PROMILA 

 

 

                                 

 
 


